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Start Time Discipline Event Routine No Athletes Club
Opening Ceremony

6:00:00 PM Opening Video
6:01:15 PM Athlete March & Intro (Acro, T&T, Rhythmic)
6:04:30 PM Anthem

End of Opening Ceremony
Rotation 1

6:06:15 PM Athlete March in (DM & TU)
6:07:15 PM Warm- up Starts
6:12:15 PM Warm- up ends

Competition Begins
6:12:15 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 591 Andrew Davis SGT
6:13:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 545 Lacey Jenkins World Elite
6:13:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Group 3 Balls / 2 

Ropes
1002 Dasha Baltovick, Isabelle Connor, Ugne Dragunas, Connie 

Du, Elizaveta Pletneva, Nicole Sladkov, Kristina 
Sobolevskaya

National Prep

6:16:45 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 427 Alex Renkert Integrity Athletics
6:17:30 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 675 Mikaela Hunter Team Legacy
6:18:15 PM Acro 13-19 Mixed Pair Dynamic 2841 Carina Newlin, Dorian White WCTC
6:21:00 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 185 Patrick Lyell Elmwood
6:21:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 615 Susan Gill So Cal TTC
6:22:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Group 3 Balls / 2 

Ropes
1003 Maria Brasoveanu, Karen Chen, Amy Kaluzhny, Amanda 

Wang, Nina Wang, Angie Zhu
Rhythmic Dreams

6:25:30 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 526 Emilio Lehmer NVG
6:26:15 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 809 Kiley Lockett World Elite
6:27:00 PM Acro 13-19 Mixed Pair Dynamic 3935 Jordan Gruendler, Timothy Massa AGSA
6:29:45 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 591 Andrew Davis SGT
6:30:30 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 545 Lacey Jenkins World Elite
6:31:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1054 Camilla Feeley North Shore
6:33:00 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 427 Alex Renkert Integrity Athletics
6:33:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 675 Mikaela Hunter Team Legacy
6:34:30 PM Acro 13-19 Mixed Pair Dynamic 4491 Lili Freeman, Logan Solyst Xtreme Acro
6:37:15 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 185 Patrick Lyell Elmwood
6:38:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 615 Susan Gill So Cal TTC
6:38:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1059 Karrine Denisova North Shore
6:40:30 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 526 Emilio Lehmer NVG
6:41:15 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 809 Kiley Lockett World Elite

End of Rotation
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Rotation 2
6:42:00 PM Athlete March in (DM & TU)
6:43:00 PM Warm- up Starts
6:48:00 PM

Competition Begins
6:48:00 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 776 Kaden Brown Wasatch
6:48:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 430 Tristan Van Natta Integrity Athletics
6:49:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1052 Brigita Budginas Burlo Gymnastics
6:51:15 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 524 Matthew Hawkins NVG
6:52:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 805 Paige Howard World Elite
6:52:45 PM Acro 13-19 Women's Group Balance 3958 Marisa Gatson, Olivia Struble, Micah Whiteman EAGC

6:55:30 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 98 Brandon Krzynefski Capital Gymnastics
6:56:15 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 715 Kellyn Euhus Top Star
6:57:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1060 Lily Avila Vitrychenko
6:58:45 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 158 Drew Collins Eagle Gymnastics TX
6:59:30 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 491 Kristle Lowell MPSC
7:00:15 PM Acro 13-19 Women's Group Balance 4007 Clarissa Alessi, Anna Vila, Caitlyn White WCTC
7:03:00 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 776 Kaden Brown Wasatch
7:03:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 430 Tristan Van Natta Integrity Athletics
7:04:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1057 Lili Mizuno North Shore
7:06:15 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 524 Matthew Hawkins NVG
7:07:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 805 Paige Howard World Elite
7:07:45 PM Acro Senior Women's Pair Dynamic 3950 Emily Davis, Aubrey Rosilier AGSA
7:10:30 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 98 Brandon Krzynefski Capital Gymnastics
7:11:15 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 715 Kellyn Euhus Top Star
7:12:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1058 Eliza Cohen California Rhythms
7:13:45 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 158 Drew Collins Eagle Gymnastics TX
7:14:30 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 491 Kristle Lowell MPSC

End of Rotation
Rotation 3

7:15:15 PM
7:16:15 PM
7:21:15 PM

Competition Begins
7:21:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1056 Evita Griskenas North Shore
7:23:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 198 Jeffrey Gluckstein ETA
7:23:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 546 Ariel Kibler Amplify Gymnastics
7:24:30 PM Acro Senior Men's Pair Dynamic 2811 Angel Felix, Braiden McDougall Realis
7:27:15 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 166 Isaac Rowley Eagle Gymnastics TX
7:28:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 789 Michiko Sharpe WCC
7:28:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1053 Laura Zeng North Shore
7:30:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 591 Andrew Davis SGT
7:31:15 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 717 Kelly Keitel Top Star
7:32:00 PM Acro Senior Mixed Pair Dynamic 4928 Aisley Boynton, Sean Obley Realis
7:34:45 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 198 Jeffrey Gluckstein ETA
7:35:30 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 546 Ariel Kibler Amplify Gymnastics
7:36:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1055 Nastasya Generalova California Rhythms
7:38:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 166 Isaac Rowley Eagle Gymnastics TX
7:38:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 789 Michiko Sharpe WCC
7:39:30 PM Acro Senior Mixed Pair Dynamic 4722 Nathaniel Davies, Emma Fitzgerald Capital
7:42:15 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 591 Andrew Davis SGT
7:43:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 717 Kelly Keitel Top Star
7:43:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1051 Heather Chan Emerald City

End of Rotation

Warm- up ends

Athlete March in (DM & TU)
Warm- up Starts
Warm- up ends
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Rotation 4
7:45:30 PM
7:46:30 PM
7:51:30 PM

Competition Begins
7:51:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1054 Camilla Feeley North Shore
7:53:15 PM Acro Senior Women's Group Balance 4991 Kaitlyn Koegel, Paige Murphy, Morgan Sweeney WCTC

7:56:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 52 David Ford Airborne Colorado
7:56:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1059 Karrine Denisova North Shore
7:58:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 492 Paul Bretscher MTGA
7:59:15 PM Acro Senior Women's Group Balance 3359 Elanor Chang, Calista Davis, Madison Freed EAGC

8:02:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 727 Ruben Padilla Tornado Sport Club
8:02:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1052 Brigita Budginas Burlo Gymnastics
8:04:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 52 David Ford Airborne Colorado
8:05:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1060 Lily Avila Vitrychenko
8:07:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 492 Paul Bretscher MTGA
8:07:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1057 Lili Mizuno North Shore
8:09:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 727 Ruben Padilla Tornado Sport Club

End of Rotation
Rotation 5

8:10:15 PM
8:11:15 PM
8:16:15 PM

Competition Begins
8:16:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1058 Eliza Cohen California Rhythms
8:18:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 201 Joseph Isenberg ETA
8:18:45 PM Acro Senior Women's Group Balance 3428 Kiley Allen, Jayme Maynard, Grace Vance Aerials Ath OHIO

8:21:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 78 Calvin Fry Amplify Gymnastics
8:22:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1056 Evita Griskenas North Shore
8:24:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 495 Cody Gesuelli MTGA
8:24:45 PM Acro Senior Women's Group Balance 3959 Isabel Chang, Alexandra Gladkova, Caitlyn Kicza EAGC

8:27:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 659 Aliaksei Shostak T&T Express
8:28:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1053 Laura Zeng North Shore
8:30:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 201 Joseph Isenberg ETA
8:30:45 PM Acro Senior Men's Group Balance 2959 Sean Butehorn, Daniel Disman, Grant Shields, Sean Shields EAGC

8:33:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 78 Calvin Fry Amplify Gymnastics
8:34:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1055 Nastasya Generalova California Rhythms
8:36:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 495 Cody Gesuelli MTGA
8:36:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1051 Heather Chan Emerald City
8:38:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 659 Aliaksei Shostak T&T Express

End of Competition

Athlete March in (DM & TU)

Athlete March in (DM & TU)
Warm- up Starts
Warm- up ends

Warm- up Starts
Warm- up ends


